Worship Guide - May 16, 2021

SPECTACULAR SUFFERING
MISSION AWARENESS SUNDAY

Missionary Al Yoder 1 Peter 5:10

WELCOME

Welcome to each of you who are with us today to worship our God and King! We are re-
Jjoicing that we are able to meet together in person and on-line. While gathering in person
is vital for the Body, we want to do so wisely and safely. Please, if you have ANY symptoms
or are an at-risk or vulnerable individual, stay home and worship with us online.

FCC Weekly Worship: Each week, we have a worship set followed by a message from God's
Word.

Today's Adult Bible Study Hour 10:15 am

We are excited to have missionaries Al and Kim Yoder with us today.
Alwill speak at a combined ABS to update us on God's work in
Brazil as well as their plans for future ministry. We will collect a love
offering to bless the Yoders in their ministry. If you would like to con-
tribute, please use the envelopes above the offering boxes, or you
can write a memo on your check designating it for the Yoders.

www.faithcommunity.net | 410.451.1220 | ﬁ @faithcommunitychurchMD @ @FC.Church

THIS WEEK AT FAITH

High School Youth Group - 7 PM
Brian@faithcommunity.net

Men's Fraternity - 7 PM
Kevin@faithcommunity.net

Women's Bible Study - 9:30 AM
\Womensministry@faithcommunity.net

Men's Online Bible Study - 9 AM
Davidcole3@verizon.net

Prayer for our Global Partners - 9:30 AM
Supernanii@verizon.net

Choir Practice - 7 PM
Cameron@faithcommunity.net

Middle School Youth Group - 7 PM
Brian@faithcommunity.net

Adult Bible Study - Zoom - 7 PM
Charlie@cmello.com

Women's Bible Study Hybrid - 7 PM
\Womensministry@faithcommunity.net

ANNOUNCEMENTS

FCC has scheduled a Red Cross Blood
Drive on May 2gth from 10 AM- 3 PM.
Go to: https://www.redcrossblood.org/
give.html/drive-results?zipSponsor=fc-
cblooddrive Questions? Contact Charity
Milley at: cgmilley@gmail.com

Our Sports Camp for 8-12 year olds will be
June 21-25 from 5:30 pm -8 pm. Register:
www.faithcommunity.net

The annual FCC VBS will be July 19-23
from 6-8:30 pm. VBS is for kids entering
kindergarten through 6th grade for the
2021/2022 school year. Registration:
www.faithcommunity.net

FINANCIAL UPDATES

Week 44 Budget Giving Sur./(Def)

Fiscal $846,765 $905.670 $58.905

GIVING INFORMATION

Thank you for your faithful giving. Minis-
try needs continue during this crisis-and
increase in some areas. There are several
options for giving.

+ GIVE ONLINE via faithcommunity.net
(Quick, easy & secure)

+ MAIL your check to the church office.
(1306 Riedel Rd. Gambrills 21054)

« BILL PAY SERVICES via your bank. (Most
banks: free of charge)

« TEXT GIVING: Just text FAITHCC to
1-888-364-GIVE (4483)
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